
Bear (Driver: Jose Cruz)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:07
SB-01 1 SB-Shafer & Colorado 12:22 PM 0:06
SB-01 2 SB-Combes St & Encinos St 12:28 PM 0:03
SB-01 3 SB-Garden Park @ Combes St 12:31 PM 0:07
SB-01 4 SB-Turner Rd & Victoria Blvd 12:38 PM 0:04
SB-01 5 SB-Zillock Rd & Nixon Rd 12:42 PM 0:02
SB-01 6 SB-Zillock Rd & Miguel St 12:44 PM 0:10
SB-01 7 SB-Rangerville Park 12:54 PM 0:07
SB-01 8 SB-Massachusetts & Leo Araguz 1:01 PM 0:02
SB-01 9 SB-New hampshire St & Los Alamos 1:03 PM 0:16

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:19 PM 1:04

Rooster (Driver: Eliza Saldaña)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:21
SB-02 1 SB-Stripes @ Wilson & Stuart Pl 12:36 PM 0:08
SB-02 2 SB-Queen Sago Dr & Knotty Pine Ln 12:44 PM 0:02
SB-02 3 SB-Queen Sago & Beckham 12:46 PM 0:02
SB-02 4 SB-Queen Sago & Palmetto Dr 12:48 PM 0:06
SB-02 5 SB-Valero @ Bass Blvd 12:54 PM 0:05
SB-02 6 SB-Stripes @ Exp Way & Stuart Pl 12:59 PM 0:06
SB-02 7 SB-Dillars @ Valle Vista Mall 1:05 PM 0:17

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:22 PM 1:07

Whale (Driver: Domingo Villarreal)

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time
San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:16

SB-03 1 SB-Family Dollar @ Sam Houston 12:31 PM 0:05
SB-03 2 SB-Sombra & Wentz 12:36 PM 0:02
SB-03 3 SB-Woodford & Coke 12:38 PM 0:02
SB-03 4 SB-Woodford & Travis 12:40 PM 0:08
SB-03 5 SB-Benito & Ricardo Ave. 12:48 PM 0:08
SB-03 6 SB-8th St & Alamo St 12:56 PM 0:24

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:20 PM 1:05

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026



Fox (Driver: SanJuanita de Leon)

Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time
San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:11

SB-04 1 SB-Haven Trail 12:26 PM 0:03
SB-04 2 SB-Otho St & Austin St 12:29 PM 0:03
SB-04 3 SB-3 Brother Rest @ Adams St 12:32 PM 0:03
SB-04 4 SB-Tender Years @ N Regan St 12:35 PM 0:14
SB-04 5 SB-Lozano Store 12:49 PM 0:13
SB-04 6 SB-Bakery @ Harrolds St 1:02 PM 0:08
SB-04 7 SB-Arroyo States @ Easy St 1:10 PM 0:12

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:22 PM 1:07

Lion (Driver: Alberto Alvear)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:08
SB-05 1 SB- St Joseph Catholic Church 12:23 PM 0:07
SB-05 2 SB-Boys & Girls Club 12:30 PM 0:06
SB-05 3 SB-Broadway St & Center St 12:36 PM 0:14
SB-05 4 SB-Paloma Dr & FM 1577 12:50 PM 0:28

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:18 PM 1:03

Parrot (Driver: Reinaldo Mejia)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:10
SB-06 1 SB-Cricket @ Park Wood 12:25 PM 0:05
SB-06 2 SB-17th St & Stoner Dr 12:30 PM 0:05
SB-06 3 SB-Sunrise Mall Pkg Lot (By Church) 12:35 PM 0:06
SB-06 4 SB-Queen of Peace Church @ Pittman St 12:41 PM 0:05
SB-06 5 SB-American Legion Dr 12:46 PM 0:02
SB-06 6 SB-Markowsky Ave 12:48 PM 0:06
SB-06 7 SB-HGN, Boys & Girls @ Adams St 12:54 PM 0:21

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:15 PM 1:00

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026



Horse (Driver: Jacinto Ruiz)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:19
SB-07 1 SB-Bowie Park Rd & Bowie Rd 12:34 PM 0:14
SB-07 2 SB-La Paloma Country Park 12:48 PM 0:10
SB-07 3 SB-Woody's Cafe @ HWY 281 12:58 PM 0:06
SB-07 4 SB-Community Pk & Ohio Station Rd 1:04 PM 0:09
SB-07 5 SB-Landrum Park & Zillock R. Rd 1:13 PM 0:16

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:29 PM 1:14

Peacock (Driver: Jose Guillen)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:13
SB-08 1 SB-Glasscock Ave 12:28 PM 0:03
SB-08 2 SB-Arroyo Pk 12:31 PM 0:03
SB-08 3 SB-Shipey's 12:34 PM 0:07
SB-08 4 SB-Taylor St & A St 12:41 PM 0:06
SB-08 5 SB-S G St & W Filmore Ave 12:47 PM 0:04
SB-08 6 SB-J St & Garfield St 12:51 PM 0:10
SB-08 7 SB-HGN Spt Com @ Lafayette 1:01 PM 0:06
SB-08 8 SB-HGN Spt Com @ Wilson 1:07 PM 0:10
SB-08 9 First Baptist Church @ Combes 1:17 PM 0:22

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:39 PM 1:24

Orangutan (Driver: Natasha Sauceda)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:05
SB-09 1 SB-Villa Los Reyes @ Royal Ln 12:20 PM 0:03
SB-09 2 SB-Villa los Reyes @ Imperial Rd 12:23 PM 0:04
SB-09 3 SB-Canal Place Apts 12:27 PM 0:05
SB-09 4 SB-Tropics Trailer Park 12:32 PM 0:07
SB-09 5 SB-Whalen's Square 12:39 PM 0:07
SB-09 6 SB-Hunters Ridge - Williams Rd 12:46 PM 0:04

San Benito Campus (Return) 12:50 PM 0:35

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026



Dog (Driver: Martin Mendoza)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:05
SB-10 1 SB-Mariposa Ln 12:20 PM 0:03
SB-11 2 SB-Treasure Hills Church 12:23 PM 0:07
SB-10 3 SB-Escondido Loop 12:30 PM 0:06
SB-10 4 SB-Museaum @ Boxwood St 12:36 PM 0:07
SB-10 5 SB-Christian Fellowship Church @ Vinson Av 12:43 PM 0:04
SB-10 6 SB-Tumbleweed Dr 12:47 PM 0:06
SB-10 7 SB-U Haul @ Grimes St 12:53 PM 0:04
SB-10 8 SB-Austin & Sonesta 12:57 PM 0:02
SB-10 9 SB-Sonesta APT 12:59 PM 0:03
SB-10 10 SB-Monroe Ave & N 21st St 1:02 PM 0:03
SB-10 11 SB-21st St & Washington 1:05 PM 0:10

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:15 PM 1:00

Fish (Driver: Jose Medina)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:25
SB-11 1 SB-Calle San Pedro 12:40 PM 0:03
SB-11 2 SB-Rancho Grande E. & C. San Andres 12:43 PM 0:05
SB-11 3 SB-Rancho Grande E. & C. San Jeremias 12:48 PM 0:04
SB-11 4 SB-Rancho Grande W. & C. San Mateo 12:52 PM 0:08
SB-11 5 SB-Stripes @ Hwy 281 &FM-1577 1:00 PM 0:30

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:30 PM 1:15

Cat (Driver: Silvia Gonzalez)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:15 PM 0:07
SB-12 1 SB-Curves @ Sunrise Blvd 12:22 PM 0:05
SB-12 2 SB-Apt @ Woolam Rd 12:27 PM 0:01
SB-12 3 SB-La Palma St & Rosita St 12:28 PM 0:02
SB-12 4 SB-La Palma St & Virginia St 12:30 PM 0:03
SB-12 5 SB-Diaz St & Montezuma 12:33 PM 0:04
SB-12 6 SB-Powers St & Bowie St 12:37 PM 0:04
SB-12 7 SB-Dick Dowling & Swanson St 12:41 PM 0:06

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026



SB-12 8 SB-Old KC Hall @ Strenger 12:47 PM 0:15
San Benito Campus (Return) 1:02 PM 0:47

Orangutan (Driver: Natasha Saluceda)
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location PM Pick Up Time

San Benito Campus (Departure) 12:57 PM 0:15
SB-09 1 SB-Resaca Llena & Santa 1:12 PM 0:03
SB-09 2 SB-Resaca Media @Lugos Store 1:15 PM 0:03
SB-09 3 SB-Bent Tree & Pin Oak 1:18 PM 0:03
SB-09 4 SB-Olive Dr & Bent Tree 1:21 PM 0:19

San Benito Campus (Return) 1:40 PM 0:43

IDEA SAN BENITO
SCHOOL BUS ROUTE 2025-2026


	Early Dissmised 10.23.24

